Thương hiệu: INVT Bảo hành: 18 tháng
Nguồn
cấp
Công
suất
drives
Drives model Loại motor
Moment/
Tốc độ định mức
1 pha /
3 pha
220
VAC
200 W SV-DA200-0R2-2-1R SV-ML06-0R2G-2-1A0 0.64Nm/3000rpm
400 W SV-DA200-0R4-2-1R SV-ML06-0R4G-2-1A0 1.27Nm/3000rpm
750 W SV-DA200-0R7-2-1R
SV-ML08-0R7G-2-1A0 2.4Nm/3000rpm
SV-ML08-1R0G-2-1A0 3.2Nm/3000rpm
3 pha
220
VAC
1.0 kW SV-DA200-1R0-2-1R SV-MM13-1R0F-2-1A0 5Nm/2500rpm
1.5 kW SV-DA200-1R5-2-1R SV-MM13-1R5F-2-1A0 7.7Nm/2500rpm
2.0 kW SV-DA200-2R0-2-1R SV-MM13-2R0F-2-1A0 10Nm/2500rpm
SV-MM13-2R3B-2-1A0 15Nm/1500rpm
3.0 kW SV-DA200-3R0-2-1R SV-MM18-3R0B-2-1A0 19Nm/1500rpm
4.4 kW SV-DA200-4R4-2-1R SV-MM18-4R4B-2-1A0 27Nm/1500rpm
3 pha
380
VAC
1.0 kW SV-DA200-1R0-4-1R SV-MM18-1R0F-4-1A0 5Nm/2500rpm
1.5 kW SV-DA200-1R5-4-1R SV-MM13-1R5F-4-1A0 7.7Nm/2500rpm
2.0 kW SV-DA200-2R0-4-1R
SV-MM13-2R0F-4-1A0 10Nm/2500rpm
SV-MM13-2R3B-4-1A0 15Nm/1500rpm
3.0 kW SV-DA200-3R0-4-1R SV-MM18-3R0B-2-1A0 19Nm/1500rpm
4.4 kW SV-DA200-4R4-4-1R SV-MM18-4R4B-4-1A0 27Nm/1500rpm
5.5 kW SV-DA200-5R5-4-1R SV-MM18-5R5B-4-1A0 35Nm/1500rpm